Tee Time

9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:50
9:50
9:50
9:50

First Name
Phillip
Jadyn
Jacob
Ryan
Corban
Gabe
Ben
Wyatt
David
Canon
Judd
Luke
Malachi
Sam
Jeremy
Drew
Natalie
Summer
Ally

Lily
Pearl

Last Name
Welch
Cropper
Sandlin
Perez
Crowe
Velasquez
Gossett
Chandler
Gravel
Conley
Oliver
Hanback
Payne
Purvis
Swarner
Harris
Reed
Wade
Schrelbeck

Miller
Burnam

Phone Number District

Florida

Florida

Florida

Georgia

East Tennessee
East Tennessee
Alabama North
Alabama North
Midsouth

South Carolina
East Tennessee
Midsouth
Midsouth
Midsouth
Georgia
Georgia
Midsouth
Midsouth

North Carolina

East Tennessee
Kentucky

Age

MH
MH

JH
JH
JH
JH
SH
SH

MH
MH

Gender
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Ladies'
Ladies'
Ladies'
Ladies'
Ladies'
Ladies'



