Tee Time	First Name	Last Name	Phone Number	District	Age	Gender
9:00	Phillip	Welch		Florida	SH	Men's
9:00	Jadyn	Cropper		Florida	SH	Men's
9:00	Jacob	Sandlin		Florida	SH	Men's
9:00	Ryan	Perez		Georgia	SH	Men's
9:10	Corban	Crowe		East Tennessee	SH	Men's
9:10	Gabe	Velasquez		East Tennessee	SH	Men's
9:10	Ben	Gossett		Alabama North	SH	Men's
9:10	Wyatt	Chandler		Alabama North	SH	Men's
9:20	David	Gravel		Midsouth	SH	Men's
9:20	Canon	Conley		South Carolina	MH	Men's
9:20	Judd	Oliver		East Tennessee	MH	Men's
9:20	Luke	Hanback		Midsouth	JH	Men's
9:30	Malachi	Payne		Midsouth	JH	Men's
9:30	Sam	Purvis		Midsouth	JH	Men's
9:30	Jeremy	Swarner		Georgia	JH	Men's
9:30	Drew	Harris		Georgia	JH	Men's
9:40	Natalie	Reed		Midsouth	SH	Ladies'
9:40	Summer	Wade		Midsouth	SH	Ladies'
9:40	Ally	Schrelbeck		North Carolina	SH	Ladies'
9:40						Ladies'
9:50	Lily	Miller		East Tennessee	MH	Ladies'
9:50	Pearl	Burnam		Kentucky	MH	Ladies'
9:50						
9:50						